



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		NLA	G/HSG.COMP.(SHORT)(39)(40)	1	SERIAL 00000000-03028360	
-	1622	4408A 4	HSG.COMP.(SHORT)(40)	1	SERIAL 03028361-09999999	
-		NLA	HSG.COMP.(LONG)(39/40)	1		
1	1622	2244A18	G/HSG.(39)(40)	1	SERIAL 00000000-03028360	
1	1622	4408A 1	G/HSG.(40)	1	SERIAL 03028361-09999999	
2	16	58138	STUD (3-7/16")	1		
3		NLA	STUD (2-7/16")	2		
3		NLA	STUD (2-5/8")	2		
3	16	29592	STUD (2-7/8")	2		
3	16	58136	STUD (2-3/4")	2		
4	31	22756	ROLLER BEARING	1		
5	17	20032	DOWEL PIN	1		
6	26	26865	SEAL (RUBBER)(39)	1	SERIAL 00000000-01697722	
6	26	33613	SEAL (RUBBER)(39)(40)	1	SERIAL 01697723-09999999	
-	23	86215	SPACER (NYLON)(39)(40)	1	SERIAL 01697723-09999999	
7	35	33425	SCREEN	1		
8	10	28642	SCREW	1		
9	12	19183	WASHER	1		
10	10	79953	SCREW	1		
11		19643	WASHER	1		
12	10	28653	SCREW	1		
13		54640A 1	SHIFT SHAFT (SHORT)	1		
13		54641A 1	SHIFT SHAFT (LONG)	1		
14	53	22899	RETAINING RING	1		
15	23	30676A 1	BUSHING ASSEMBLY	1		
16	25	26802	O-RING	1		
17	26	30696	OIL SEAL	1		
18	10	39149	SCREW	1		
19	43	48577A 2	PINION GEAR (39-2 RAMP RATIO)	1	SEE NOTE #2 IN BLOCK COMMENT	
19	43	98696	PINION GEAR (39-3 RAMP RATIO)	1		
20	14	30377	TAB WASHER	1		
21	10	30376	SCREW	1		
22		NLA	DRIVE SHAFT (SHORT/LONG)(39/40)	1		
22	45	39078	DRIVE SHAFT (SHORT)(39-SEE N)	1		
22	45	39077	DRIVE SHAFT (LONG)(39-SEE N)	1		
23	15	30527A 1	SHIM ASSEMBLY	AR		